
MEN’S 156.0 RESULTS

Men’s 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 154.9 260.0 0

2 Slater Knutson Bonner Springs High School 155.8 255.0 0

3 Britton Cline Eisenhower high school 153.6 235.0 0

4 bryan Ramirez Turner High School 150.0 230.0 0

5 Mikey Pruett Piper High School 155.9 230.0 0

6 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 155.0 225.0 0

7 Brody Hall Eisenhower high school 155.4 225.0 0

8 Alexander Shirley Maize High 155.0 215.0 0

9 Luke Brandt Goddard High School 155.8 205.0 0

10 Kevin Corral Turner High School 156.0 205.0 0

11 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 154.9 185.0 0

12 Max Clark Piper High School 156.0 185.0 0

13 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 155.1 180.0 0

14 Carter Laird Piper High School 151.0 170.0 0

15 Chantz Blasi Eisenhower high school 155.1 165.0 0

16 Noah Baughman Lansing High School 155.6 165.0 0

17 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 150.8 160.0 0

18 Isaiah Ochoa Goddard High School 154.3 160.0 0

19 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 154.0 150.0 0

20 Gage Andra Maize High 156.0 150.0 0

21 Bastian Zaugg Goddard High School 154.7 135.0 0

22 Isaiah Fischer Mill Valley High School 156.0 120.0 0

23 Riley Stalter Lansing High School 154.6 80.0 0

24 Harrison West Valley Center Hornets 148.6 0 0

25 Hudson Myers Goddard High School 154.2 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 155.0 0 0

Men’s 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 154.9 415.0 0

2 Mikey Pruett Piper High School 155.9 410.0 0

3 Brody Hall Eisenhower high school 155.4 405.0 0

4 Britton Cline Eisenhower high school 153.6 390.0 0

5 Slater Knutson Bonner Springs High School 155.8 390.0 0

6 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 154.9 380.0 0

7 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 154.0 350.0 0

8 bryan Ramirez Turner High School 150.0 340.0 0

9 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 155.0 340.0 0

10 Kevin Corral Turner High School 156.0 335.0 0

11 Max Clark Piper High School 156.0 320.0 0

12 Noah Baughman Lansing High School 155.6 315.0 0

13 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 155.0 305.0 0

14 Carter Laird Piper High School 151.0 295.0 0

15 Luke Brandt Goddard High School 155.8 290.0 0

16 Chantz Blasi Eisenhower high school 155.1 285.0 0

17 Alexander Shirley Maize High 155.0 280.0 0

18 Isaiah Ochoa Goddard High School 154.3 275.0 0

19 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 155.1 265.0 0

20 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 150.8 250.0 0

21 Bastian Zaugg Goddard High School 154.7 235.0 0

22 Isaiah Fischer Mill Valley High School 156.0 225.0 0

23 Hudson Myers Goddard High School 154.2 175.0 0

24 Harrison West Valley Center Hornets 148.6 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Riley Stalter Lansing High School 154.6 0 0

26 Gage Andra Maize High 156.0 0 0

Men’s 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Slater Knutson Bonner Springs High School 155.8 275.0 0

2 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 154.9 260.0 0

3 Brody Hall Eisenhower high school 155.4 260.0 0

4 Britton Cline Eisenhower high school 153.6 235.0 0

5 Kevin Corral Turner High School 156.0 225.0 0

6 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 155.0 210.0 0

7 Max Clark Piper High School 156.0 205.0 0

8 Isaiah Ochoa Goddard High School 154.3 200.0 0

9 Chantz Blasi Eisenhower high school 155.1 200.0 0

10 bryan Ramirez Turner High School 150.0 190.0 0

11 Carter Laird Piper High School 151.0 185.0 0

12 Alexander Shirley Maize High 155.0 185.0 0

13 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 155.0 185.0 0

14 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 155.1 185.0 0

15 Mikey Pruett Piper High School 155.9 180.0 0

16 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 154.0 170.0 0

17 Luke Brandt Goddard High School 155.8 155.0 0

18 Isaiah Fischer Mill Valley High School 156.0 155.0 0

19 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 150.8 140.0 0

20 Hudson Myers Goddard High School 154.2 130.0 0

21 Bastian Zaugg Goddard High School 154.7 115.0 0

22 Riley Stalter Lansing High School 154.6 80.0 0

23 Harrison West Valley Center Hornets 148.6 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 154.9 0 0

25 Noah Baughman Lansing High School 155.6 0 0

26 Gage Andra Maize High 156.0 0 0

Men’s 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Slater Knutson Bonner Springs High School 155.8 920.0 10

2 Brody Hall Eisenhower high school 155.4 890.0 8

3 Britton Cline Eisenhower high school 153.6 860.0 6

4 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 154.9 825.0 0

5 Mikey Pruett Piper High School 155.9 820.0 4

6 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 155.0 775.0 2

7 Kevin Corral Turner High School 156.0 765.0 1

8 bryan Ramirez Turner High School 150.0 760.0 0

9 Max Clark Piper High School 156.0 710.0 0

10 Alexander Shirley Maize High 155.0 680.0 0

11 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 154.9 675.0 0

12 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 154.0 670.0 0

13 Carter Laird Piper High School 151.0 650.0 0

14 Chantz Blasi Eisenhower high school 155.1 650.0 0

15 Luke Brandt Goddard High School 155.8 650.0 0

16 Isaiah Ochoa Goddard High School 154.3 635.0 0

17 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 155.1 630.0 0

18 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 150.8 550.0 0

19 Isaiah Fischer Mill Valley High School 156.0 500.0 0

20 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 155.0 490.0 0

21 Bastian Zaugg Goddard High School 154.7 485.0 0

22 Noah Baughman Lansing High School 155.6 480.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Hudson Myers Goddard High School 154.2 305.0 0

24 Riley Stalter Lansing High School 154.6 160.0 0

25 Gage Andra Maize High 156.0 150.0 0

26 Harrison West Valley Center Hornets 148.6 0 0


